SPECIFICATION SHEET
S
can
n
ers
R
eceip
t
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
RapidReceipt® RR-70W Wireless
Mobile Receipt & Document Scanner
Organize. Optimize. Conquer.
Epson ScanSmart® AI PRO Technology — Intelligently convert and extract scanned
information into smart digital data – making your documents AI-ready1
Export to Financial Software2 — Turn stacks of receipts and invoices into categorized
digital data that easily integrates into financial applications, such as QuickBooks® and
TurboTax®
Lightest in Its Class3 — USB or battery-powered; weighs under 11 oz
Fast Scanning — Scan up to 15 pages per minute4 in Automatic Feeding Mode
Wireless Scanning — Wirelessly scan directly to the cloud, smartphones, tablets,
Windows® PC or Mac®5
Create Searchable and Editable PDFs6 — Includes powerful PDF creation and editing
software for Windows and Mac
Scan to Cloud5 — Such as OneDrive®, Dropbox® and Google Drive™ from your PC, Mac or
via the Epson Smart Panel® mobile app
HyperClear™ Technology — High-resolution optics produce enhanced scans of each
page – including auto cropping, background removal and more
Versatile Scanning — For everyday receipts, invoices, documents, business and ID cards,
and long pages up to 8.5" x 72"
Save Time with Automatic File Naming — Recognizes receipts versus invoices versus
standard documents and integrates into file names
A Confident Choice — From the #1 best-selling scanner brand at retail7
epson.com/receiptscanners
Total portability
Battery or USB powered
Source: Circana, LLC, Retail Tracking Service,
U.S. & Canada, U.S. Dollar and Unit Sales,
Scanners, August 2023 to July 2024.
S
can
n
ers
R
eceip
t
Specification Sheet | Page 2 of 2
Specifications
Type Mobile, sheet-fed simplex color scanner
Sensor Type Color Contact Image Sensor (CIS)
Light Source 3-color RGB LED
Optical Resolution 600 dpi
Max. Interpolated Resolution 1200 dpi
Color/Grayscale Scan Mode (Bit Depth) 16-bit input/
8-bit output
Buttons Scan Start/Stop, Power, Wireless Connect,
Wireless On/Off
Capacity Single sheet feed
Document Size 8.5" x 72" max. (up to 300 dpi),
2" x 2" min.
Paper Weight 35 – 270 g/m2
Scan Speed (Letter-size)4 15 ppm (300 dpi Black-and-
White, Color, Gray 1-sheet scan speed)
Connectivity USB 2.0, Wireless 802.11 b/g/n4
Peak Daily Duty Cycle 300 sheets
System Requirements
Windows 11, Windows 10 (32-bit, 64-bit), Windows 8/8.1
(32-bit, 64-bit), Windows 7 (32-bit, 64-bit) SP1
Mac OS X® 10.11.x to macOS® 10.15.x, macOS 11.x, macOS
12.x, macOS 13.x, macOS 14.x, macOS 15.x
Software requires Internet connection for download and
installation.
General
Environmental Conditions
Temperature (Operating): 41 ° to 95 °F (5 ° to 35 °C)
Storage: -13 ° to 140 °F (-25 ° to 60 °C)
Humidity (Operating): 10 – 85% (no condensation)
Power Requirements 5 V DC (USB Bus)
Power Consumption
Connecting: USB
Operation: 2.7 W
Ready: 1.6 W
Sleep Mode: 1 W
Power Off: 0.2 W or less
Connecting Wi-Fi®
Operation: 3.1 W
Ready: 2.4 W
Sleep Mode: 1.9 W
Power Off: 0.2 W or less
Warranty 1-year limited warranty in the U.S. and Canada
Country of Origin China
Weight and Dimensions (W x D x H)
Product Only: 10.7" x 1.8" x 1.3"; 0.66 lb
Product in Package: 13.3" x 5.6" x 2.6"; 1.3 lb
Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON, Epson ScanSmart, Epson Smart Panel and
RapidReceipt are registered trademarks of Seiko Epson Corporation. HyperClear is a registered trademark of Epson America,
Inc. Mac, macOS and OS X are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Android is a registered
trademark and Google Drive is a trademark of Google LLC. OneDrive and Windows are trademarks of the Microsoft group of
companies. SmartWay is a registered trademark of the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency. Wi-Fi® is a registered trademark
of Wi-Fi Alliance®. All other product and brand names are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective
companies. Epson disclaims any and all rights in these marks. Copyright 2025 Epson America, Inc. CPD-59360R2 5/25
Software Included
Epson Scan 2, Epson ScanSmart® Accounting Edition,
Kofax® Power PDF
Software requires Internet connection for download and
installation.
Driver Support TWAIN
What’s Included
RapidReceipt RR-70W receipt scanner, Start Here poster,
USB cable
Eco Features
ENERGY STAR® qualified
RoHS compliant
End-of-life options available8
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner9
Ordering Information
RapidReceipt RR-70W Scanner	 B11B253205
Carrier Sheets	 B12B819451
Maintenance Sheet Kit	 B12B819481
1-Year Epson Preferred Plus Repair
or Replace Extended Service Plan	 EPPSNVSCC1
1 Includes Optical Character Recognition (OCR) technology. OCR leverages artificial intelligence (AI) techniques to convert documents and images of text into digital files for use with
3rd party generative AI solutions. Data entered in 3rd party AI solutions is subject to the 3rd party’s terms of use and privacy policies. Always check the output of AI generated content
for accuracy. | 2 Requires Epson ScanSmart Accounting Edition Software installed on the connected Windows PC or Mac. Not available for Android®/iOS® devices. Internet connection
required for some applications. | 3 As compared to competitive personal wireless mobile single-sheet-feeding document scanners priced under $259 MSRP (USD) sold into the U.S.
and Canada, as of July 2024. Excludes other Epson scanners. | 4 At 300 dpi, based on 8.5" x 11", 1-sheet scan speed, using the battery. | 5 Wirelessly scan to smartphones or tablets
(Android/iOS devices) via the Epson Smart Panel app; download required. Data usage fees may apply. Wirelessly scan to the cloud with Epson ScanSmart software, installed on the
connected Windows PC or Mac. Internet connection is required. | 6 Requires Kofax Power PDF software to be installed. | 7 Source: Circana, LLC, Retail Tracking Service, U.S. & Canada,
U.S. Dollar and Unit Sales, Scanners, August 2023 to July 2024. | 8 For convenient and reasonable recycling options, visit epson.com/recycle | 9 SmartWay is an innovative partnership of
the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency that reduces greenhouse gases and other air pollutants and improves fuel efficiency.
Epson America, Inc.
3131 Katella Ave., Los Alamitos, CA 90720
Epson Canada Limited
185 Renfrew Drive, Markham, Ontario L3R 6G3
epson.com/receiptscanners
See the latest innovations from Epson Business Solutions at epson.com/forbusiness
Contact:
RapidReceipt® RR-70W Wireless Mobile Receipt &
Document Scanner